SPECIFICATIONS

S-Series

Disk Scrub Path:

Grout Path:

Orbital Path:

Dimensions (LxWxH):

“Dimensions listed are for the largest width deck con-
figuration and squeegees removed from the machine.

Solution Tank:

Recovery Tank:

Demisting Chamber:

Run Time:

“Based on continuous scrubbing run times, standard
batteries, low down pressure and all options off.

Theoretical Coverage:

*Coverage is based off of ISSA 2010 Cleaning Times

Practical Coverage:

*Coverage is based off of ISSA 2010 Cleaning Times

17 & 20 in
43 & 51 cm

24 in

61cm

20 & 24 in
51&61cm

49.5 x 22.5 x 38 in*

125 x 64 x 96 cm*™

12 Gal
4510

15 Gal
571

1 Gal
41

Up to 2 Hours*

20,000 sqgft/hr*
1,858 sgqm/hr*

9,500 sqft/nr*
882 sgm/hr*

M-Series

Disk Scrub Path:

Cylindrical Path:

Orbital Path:

Dimensions (LxWxH):

“Dimensions listed are for the largest width deck con-
figuration and squeegees removed from the machine.

Solution Tank:

Recovery Tank:

Demisting Chamber:

Run Time:

“Based on continuous scrubbing run times, standard
batteries, low down pressure and all options off

Theoretical Coverage:

*Coverage is based off of ISSA 2010 Cleaning Times

Practical Coverage:

*Coverage is based off of ISSA 2010 Cleaning Times

20,26 & 28 in
51,66 & 71 cm

26in
66 cm

24 & 28 in
61&71cm

53 x 29 x 38.5 in*
135 x 74 x 98 cm*

16 Gal
60 L

16 Gal
60L

1 Gal
4L

Up to 2.5 Hours™

28,000 sqgft/nr*
2,601 sgqm/hr*

12,800 sqft/hr*
1,189 sqm/hr*

L-Series

Disk Scrub Path:

Cylindrical Path:

Orbital Path:

Dimensions (LxWxH):

“Dimensions listed are for the largest width deck con-
figuration and squeegees removed from the machine.

Solution Tank:

Recovery Tank:

Demisting Chamber:

Run Time:

“Based on continuous scrubbing run times, standard
batteries, low down pressure and all options off

Theoretical Coverage:

*Coverage is based off of ISSA 2010 Cleaning Times

Practical Coverage:

*Coverage is based off of ISSA 2010 Cleaning Times

26 & 28 in
66 & 71 cm

26in
66 cm

24 & 28 in
61&71cm

53 x 29 x 38.5 in*
135 x 74 x 98 cm*

19 Gal
72L

19 Gal
72L

1 Gal
4L

Up to 3.5 Hours™

31,428 sqft/hr*
2,919 sqm/hr*

14,857 sqft/nr*
1,380 sqm/hr*

XL-Series.

Disk Scrub Path:

Cylindrical Path:

Orbital Path:

Dimensions (LxWxH):

*Dimensions listed are for the largest width deck con-

figuration and squeegees removed from the machine.

Solution Tank:

Recovery Tank:

Demisting Chamber:

Run Time:

“Based on continuous scrubbing run times, standard
batteries, low down pressure and all options off

Theoretical Coverage:

*Coverage is based off of ISSA 2010 Cleaning Times

Practical Coverage:

*Coverage is based off of ISSA 2010 Cleaning Times

28 & 321in
71&81cm

26 & 30 in
66 & 76 cm

24 & 28in
61&71cm

62 x 33 x 39.5in*
157 x 84 x 100 cm*

25 Gall
95L

26 Gal
98 L

2 Gal
9L

Up to 4 Hours™

32,000 sqft/hr*
2,973 sqm/hr*

15,000 sqgft/hr*
1,393 sgm/charge*

Specifications and features subject to change without notice.
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